Ver: 0.2 Preliminary
Jun 12, 2006
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G5624Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
1MHz, 600mA Synchronous Step-Down Regulator
Features

 2
G5624Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER
MARKING
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Pb free)
G5624ADJT1U EFADx Adjustable -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
For other output voltage, please contact us at sales@gmt.com.tw
Note: T1: SOT-23-5
U: Tape & Reel
Selector Guide
ORDER
NUMBER
MARKING OUTPUT VOLTAGE (V)
PACKAGE
(Pb free)
G5624ADJT1U EFADx Adjustable SOT-23-5
G5624-12T1U EF12x 1.2 SOT-23-5
G5624-15T1U EF15x 1.5 SOT-23-5
G5624-18T1U EF18x 1.8 SOT-23-5
G5624-25T1U EF25x 2.5 SOT-23-5
G5624-33T1U EF33x 3.3 SOT-23-5
Ver: 0.2 Preliminary
Jun 12, 2006
 TEL: 886-3-5788833